
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/08/2020  3:40:43PM Place Durham, N.H. (Whittemore Center) Attendance  1,660

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Joan Gnat Brevet Kathleen M. Ortiz National Bonnie Butsch National Janette Doucette National

VT UB BB FX
Danielle L. Baxter National Michelle Nietsche National Jeanne Peckham National Laurie Mason National

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of New Hampshire

Page:  1

Home University of New Hampshire

1 Lexi Calandra  103  9.50  9.65  9.575

2 Mariella Miele  112  9.55  9.70  9.625

3 Riley Freehling  106  9.75  9.75  9.750

4 Robyn Kelley  109  9.75  9.75  9.750

5 Emma Winer  116  9.80  9.75  9.775

6 Kylie Gorgenyi  107  9.75  9.80  9.775

48.675  48.675

1 Clare Hampford  108  9.75  9.75  9.750
2 Ava Watkins  114  9.75  9.85  9.800
3 Riley Freehling  106  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Hailey Lui  111  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Kylie Kratchwell  110  9.80  9.85  9.825
6 Kylie Gorgenyi  107  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.125  97.800

1 Riley Freehling  106  9.85  9.75  9.800
2 Kylie Gorgenyi  107  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Alyssa Worthington  117  9.15  9.40  9.275
4 Emma Winer  116  9.90  9.80  9.850
5 Robyn Kelley  109  9.20  9.20  9.200
6 Hailey Lui  111  9.70  9.80  9.750

48.475 146.275

1 Riley Freehling  106  9.70  9.65  9.675
2 Clare Hampford  108  9.60  9.65  9.625
3 Hailey Lui  111  9.80  9.75  9.775
4 Robyn Kelley  109  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Ava Watkins  114  9.80  9.75  9.775
6 Emma Winer  116  9.85  9.90 0.10  9.775

48.800 195.075
Video Review 195.075

Freehling
 9.750
 9.825
 9.800
 9.675

 39.050

Lindsey Bruck AyotteYellow card

Visitor Auburn

1 Elise Panzner  139  9.70  9.70  9.700

2 Jada Glenn  135  9.80  9.80  9.800

3 Gracie Day  133  9.85  9.70  9.775

4 Cassie Stevens  146  9.70  9.70  9.700

5 Drew Watson  149  9.20  9.40  9.300

6 Derrian Gobourne  136  9.90  9.90  9.900

48.875 195.825

1 Cassie Stevens  146  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Adeline Sabados  141  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Aria Brusch  131  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Drew Watson  149  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Gracie Day  133  9.80  9.85  9.825
6 Derrian Gobourne  136  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.225  49.225

1 Emma Slappey  143  9.85  9.90  9.875
2 Aria Brusch  131  9.50  9.50  9.500
3 Cassie Stevens  146  9.70  9.75  9.725
4 Meredith Sylvia  148  9.70  9.80  9.750
5 Drew Watson  149  9.80  9.85  9.825
6 Skyler Sheppard  142  9.75  9.80  9.775

48.950  98.175

1 Cassie Stevens  146  9.70  9.80  9.750
2 Skyler Sheppard  142  9.25  9.35 0.10  9.200
3 Aria Brusch  131  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Gracie Day  133  9.70  9.80  9.750
5 Drew Watson  149  9.65  9.60  9.625
6 Derrian Gobourne  136  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.775 146.950
Video Review 195.825

Stevens Watson
 9.700  9.300
 9.775  9.850
 9.725  9.825
 9.750  9.625

 38.950  38.600

Jeff GrabaYellow card



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/08/2020  3:40:43PM Place Durham, N.H. (Whittemore Center) Attendance  1,660

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Joan Gnat Brevet Kathleen M. Ortiz National Bonnie Butsch National Janette Doucette National

VT UB BB FX
Danielle L. Baxter National Michelle Nietsche National Jeanne Peckham National Laurie Mason National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Central Michigan

1 Morgan Tong  172  9.70  9.65  9.675

2 Kennedy Rae Johnson  165  9.75  9.80  9.775

3 Sierra Demarinis  160  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Sydney Williams  175  9.30  9.10  9.200

5 Hannah Demers  161  9.80  9.85  9.825

6 Nora Fettinger  162  9.55  9.60  9.575

48.700 145.725

1 Savana Kotas  166  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Audriana Hammond  163  9.95  9.95  9.950
3 Kennedy Rae Johnson  165  9.80  9.90  9.850
4 Sydney Williams  175  9.85  9.90  9.875
5 Hannah Demers  161  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Denelle Pedrick  168  9.95  9.85  9.900

49.450 195.175

1 Sierra Demarinis  160  9.80  9.60  9.700
2 Hannah Demers  161  9.20  9.15  9.175
3 Mayleigh Vanderbeek  173  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Savana Kotas  166  9.40  9.60  9.500
5 Morgan Tong  172  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Denelle Pedrick  168  9.35  9.30  9.325

48.200  48.200

1 Nora Fettinger  162  9.70  9.60  9.650
2 Sierra Demarinis  160  9.75  9.70  9.725
3 Morgan Tong  172  9.65  9.75  9.700
4 Sydney Williams  175  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Hannah Demers  161  9.80  9.85  9.825
6 Denelle Pedrick  168  9.80  9.75  9.775

48.825  97.025
Video Review 195.175

Demers
 9.825
 9.875
 9.175
 9.825

 38.700

Christine MacDonaldYellow card

Visitor Rutgers

1 Jenna Ferguson  198  9.60  9.65  9.625

2 Shannon Farrell  197  9.40  9.45  9.425

3 Toni Williams  208  9.75  9.80  9.775

4 Belle Huang  201  9.65  9.75  9.700

5 Hannah Joyner  202  9.80  9.75  9.775

6 Kaitlyn Hall  199  9.90  9.85  9.875

48.750  97.500

1 Kaitlyn Hall  199  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Emily Drauss  195  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Belle Huang  201  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Hannah Joyner  202  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Abigail Karolewski  203  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Shannon Farrell  197  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.150 146.650

1 Jenna Ferguson  198  9.85  9.75  9.800
2 Sage Littlejohn  204  9.85  9.70  9.775
3 Kiera Doherty-Herwitz  194  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Belle Huang  201  9.90  9.80  9.850
5 Hannah Joyner  202  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Erin McLachlan  205  9.80  9.90  9.850

49.250 195.900

1 Shannon Farrell  197  9.65  9.65  9.650
2 Jenna Ferguson  198  9.70  9.70  9.700
3 Jordyn Duffield  196  9.70  9.75  9.725
4 Toni Williams  208  9.60  9.70  9.650
5 Hannah Joyner  202  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Belle Huang  201  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.750  48.750
Video Review 195.900

Huang Joyner
 9.700  9.775
 9.800  9.850
 9.850  9.900
 9.850  9.825

 39.200  39.350

Umme Salim-BeasleyYellow card



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan
Date: 3/08/2020

Page: 1
3/08/2020 3:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  136 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.900
  2  199 Kaitlyn Hall Rutgers   9.875
  3  160 Sierra Demarinis Central Michigan   9.850
  4  161 Hannah Demers Central Michigan   9.825
  5  135 Jada Glenn Auburn   9.800
  6  116 Emma Winer University of New Hampshire   9.775
  6  107 Kylie Gorgenyi University of New Hampshire   9.775
  6  133 Gracie Day Auburn   9.775
  6  165 Kennedy Rae Johnson Central Michigan   9.775
  6  208 Toni Williams Rutgers   9.775
  6  202 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.775
 12  106 Riley Freehling University of New Hampshire   9.750
 12  109 Robyn Kelley University of New Hampshire   9.750
 14  146 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.700
 14  139 Elise Panzner Auburn   9.700
 14  201 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.700
 17  172 Morgan Tong Central Michigan   9.675
 18  112 Mariella Miele University of New Hampshire   9.625
 18  198 Jenna Ferguson Rutgers   9.625
 20  103 Lexi Calandra University of New Hampshire   9.575
 20  162 Nora Fettinger Central Michigan   9.575
 22  197 Shannon Farrell Rutgers   9.425
 23  149 Drew Watson Auburn   9.300
 24  175 Sydney Williams Central Michigan   9.200

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of New Hampshire



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan
Date: 3/08/2020

Page: 1
3/08/2020 3:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  163 Audriana Hammond Central Michigan   9.950
  2  136 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.900
  2  168 Denelle Pedrick Central Michigan   9.900
  4  107 p Kylie Gorgenyi University of New Hampshire   9.875
  4  175 Sydney Williams Central Michigan   9.875
  4  161 Hannah Demers Central Michigan   9.875
  7  149 Drew Watson Auburn   9.850
  7  165 Kennedy Rae Johnson Central Michigan   9.850
  7  202 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.850
  7  203 Abigail Karolewski Rutgers   9.850
  7  197 Shannon Farrell Rutgers   9.850
 12  106 Riley Freehling University of New Hampshire   9.825
 12  110 P Kylie Kratchwell University of New Hampshire   9.825
 12  131 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.825
 12  133 Gracie Day Auburn   9.825
 12  141 Adeline Sabados Auburn   9.825
 12  166 Savana Kotas Central Michigan   9.825
 18  114 p Ava Watkins University of New Hampshire   9.800
 18  111 Hailey Lui University of New Hampshire   9.800
 18  201 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.800
 18  195 Emily Drauss Rutgers   9.800
 22  146 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.775
 22  199 Kaitlyn Hall Rutgers   9.775
 24  108 Clare Hampford University of New Hampshire   9.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of New Hampshire



Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan
Date: 3/08/2020

Page: 1
3/08/2020 3:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  202 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.900
  2  143 Emma Slappey Auburn   9.875
  3  116 Emma Winer University of New Hampshire   9.850
  3  172 Morgan Tong Central Michigan   9.850
  3  194 Kiera Doherty-Herwitz Rutgers   9.850
  3  201 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.850
  3  205 Erin McLachlan Rutgers   9.850
  8  149 Drew Watson Auburn   9.825
  8  173 Mayleigh Vanderbeek Central Michigan   9.825
 10  106 Riley Freehling University of New Hampshire   9.800
 10  107 P Kylie Gorgenyi University of New Hampshire   9.800
 10  198 Jenna Ferguson Rutgers   9.800
 13  142 Skyler Sheppard Auburn   9.775
 13  204 Sage Littlejohn Rutgers   9.775
 15  111 Hailey Lui University of New Hampshire   9.750
 15  148 Meredith Sylvia Auburn   9.750
 17  146 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.725
 18  160 Sierra Demarinis Central Michigan   9.700
 19  131 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.500
 19  166 Savana Kotas Central Michigan   9.500
 21  168 Denelle Pedrick Central Michigan   9.325
 22  117 Alyssa Worthington University of New Hampshire   9.275
 23  109 Robyn Kelley University of New Hampshire   9.200
 24  161 Hannah Demers Central Michigan   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan
Date: 3/08/2020

Page: 1
3/08/2020 3:40pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  136 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.850
  1  201 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.850
  3  161 Hannah Demers Central Michigan   9.825
  3  202 Hannah Joyner Rutgers   9.825
  5  109 Robyn Kelley University of New Hampshire   9.800
  5  131 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.800
  5  175 Sydney Williams Central Michigan   9.800
  8  111 Hailey Lui University of New Hampshire   9.775
  8  114 Ava Watkins University of New Hampshire   9.775
  8  116 Emma Winer University of New Hampshire   9.775
  8  168 Denelle Pedrick Central Michigan   9.775
 12  146 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.750
 12  133 Gracie Day Auburn   9.750
 14  160 Sierra Demarinis Central Michigan   9.725
 14  196 Jordyn Duffield Rutgers   9.725
 16  172 Morgan Tong Central Michigan   9.700
 16  198 Jenna Ferguson Rutgers   9.700
 18  106 Riley Freehling University of New Hampshire   9.675
 19  162 Nora Fettinger Central Michigan   9.650
 19  197 Shannon Farrell Rutgers   9.650
 19  208 Toni Williams Rutgers   9.650
 22  108 Clare Hampford University of New Hampshire   9.625
 22  149 Drew Watson Auburn   9.625
 24  142 Skyler Sheppard Auburn   9.200

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of New Hampshire



Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan
Date: 3/08/2020

Page: 1
3/08/2020 3:40pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  202 Hannah Joyner RU   9.775   9.850   9.900   9.825  39.350
  2  201 Belle Huang RU   9.700   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.200
  3  106 Riley Freehling UNH   9.750   9.825   9.800   9.675  39.050
  4  146 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.700   9.775   9.725   9.750  38.950
  5  161 Hannah Demers C Michigan   9.825   9.875   9.175   9.825  38.700
  6  149 Drew Watson Auburn   9.300   9.850   9.825   9.625  38.600
  7  136 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.900   9.900   9.850  29.650
  8  107 Kylie Gorgenyi UNH   9.775   9.875   9.800  29.450
  9  116 Emma Winer UNH   9.775   9.850   9.775  29.400

 10  133 Gracie Day Auburn   9.775   9.825   9.750  29.350
 11  111 Hailey Lui UNH   9.800   9.750   9.775  29.325
 12  160 Sierra Demarinis C Michigan   9.850   9.700   9.725  29.275
 13  172 Morgan Tong C Michigan   9.675   9.850   9.700  29.225
 14  131 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.825   9.500   9.800  29.125
 14  198 Jenna Ferguson RU   9.625   9.800   9.700  29.125
 16  168 Denelle Pedrick C Michigan   9.900   9.325   9.775  29.000
 17  197 Shannon Farrell RU   9.425   9.850   9.650  28.925
 18  175 Sydney Williams C Michigan   9.200   9.875   9.800  28.875
 19  109 Robyn Kelley UNH   9.750   9.200   9.800  28.750
 20  199 Kaitlyn Hall RU   9.875   9.775  19.650
 21  165 Kennedy Rae Johnson C Michigan   9.775   9.850  19.625
 22  114 Ava Watkins UNH   9.800   9.775  19.575
 23  208 Toni Williams RU   9.775   9.650  19.425
 24  108 Clare Hampford UNH   9.750   9.625  19.375
 25  166 Savana Kotas C Michigan   9.825   9.500  19.325
 26  162 Nora Fettinger C Michigan   9.575   9.650  19.225
 27  142 Skyler Sheppard Auburn   9.775   9.200  18.975
 28  163 Audriana Hammond C Michigan   9.950   9.950
 29  143 Emma Slappey Auburn   9.875   9.875
 30  194 Kiera Doherty-Herwitz RU   9.850   9.850
 30  203 Abigail Karolewski RU   9.850   9.850
 30  205 Erin McLachlan RU   9.850   9.850
 33  110 Kylie Kratchwell UNH   9.825   9.825
 33  141 Adeline Sabados Auburn   9.825   9.825
 33  173 Mayleigh Vanderbeek C Michigan   9.825   9.825
 36  135 Jada Glenn Auburn   9.800   9.800
 36  195 Emily Drauss RU   9.800   9.800
 38  204 Sage Littlejohn RU   9.775   9.775
 39  148 Meredith Sylvia Auburn   9.750   9.750
 40  196 Jordyn Duffield RU   9.725   9.725
 41  139 Elise Panzner Auburn   9.700   9.700
 42  112 Mariella Miele UNH   9.625   9.625
 43  103 Lexi Calandra UNH   9.575   9.575
 44  117 Alyssa Worthington UNH   9.275   9.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Team Standing
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan
Date: 3/08/2020

Page: 1
3/08/2020 3:39pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Rutgers  48.750  49.150  49.250  48.750 195.900
 2 Auburn  48.875  49.225  48.950  48.775 195.825
 3 Central Michigan  48.700  49.450  48.200  48.825 195.175
 4 University of New Hampshire  48.675  49.125  48.475  48.800 195.075

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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Team Results Detail
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan Page: 1
Date: 3/08/2020 3/08/2020 3:40pm

Rutgers Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 194 Kiera Doherty-Herwitz   9.850
 195 Emily Drauss   9.800
 196 Jordyn Duffield   9.775   9.825   9.725
 197 Shannon Farrell   9.425   9.850   9.650
 198 Jenna Ferguson   9.625   9.800   9.700
 199 Kaitlyn Hall   9.875   9.775
 201 Belle Huang   9.700   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.200
 202 Hannah Joyner   9.775   9.850   9.900   9.825  39.350
 203 Abigail Karolewski   9.850
 204 Sage Littlejohn   9.775
 205 Erin McLachlan   9.850
 208 Toni Williams   9.775   9.650
 209 Jordyn Zieden-Weber   7.975

Totals:  48.750  49.150  49.250  48.750 195.900

Auburn Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 131 Aria Brusch   9.825   9.500   9.800
 133 Gracie Day   9.775   9.825   9.750
 134 Molly Frack   8.550
 135 Jada Glenn   9.800
 136 Derrian Gobourne   9.900   9.900   9.850
 139 Elise Panzner   9.700
 141 Adeline Sabados   9.825   9.575
 142 Skyler Sheppard   9.775   9.200
 143 Emma Slappey   9.875
 145 Piper Smith   9.675
 146 Cassie Stevens   9.700   9.775   9.725   9.750  38.950
 147 Anna Sumner   9.075
 148 Meredith Sylvia   9.750
 149 Drew Watson   9.300   9.850   9.825   9.625  38.600

Totals:  48.875  49.225  48.950  48.775 195.825

Central Michigan Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 160 Sierra Demarinis   9.850   9.700   9.725
 161 Hannah Demers   9.825   9.875   9.175   9.825  38.700
 162 Nora Fettinger   9.575   9.650
 163 Audriana Hammond   9.950
 164 Brenna Hauser   8.950
 165 Kennedy Rae Johnson   9.775   9.850
 166 Savana Kotas   9.825   9.500
 167 Mackenzie Parker   9.700
 168 Denelle Pedrick   9.900   9.325   9.775
 171 Christie Tini   9.700
 172 Morgan Tong   9.675   9.850   9.700
 173 Mayleigh Vanderbeek   9.825
 175 Sydney Williams   9.200   9.875   9.800

Totals:  48.700  49.450  48.200  48.825 195.175

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of New Hampshire



Team Results Detail
Meet: UNH vs Auburn, Rutgers, Central Michigan Page: 2
Date: 3/08/2020 3/08/2020 3:40pm

University of New Hampshire Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Larissa Biette   9.625   9.800
 103 Lexi Calandra   9.575   9.025
 106 Riley Freehling   9.750   9.825   9.800   9.675  39.050
 107 Kylie Gorgenyi   9.775   9.875   9.800   9.675
 108 Clare Hampford   9.750   9.625
 109 Robyn Kelley   9.750   9.200   9.800
 110 Kylie Kratchwell   9.825
 111 Hailey Lui   9.800   9.750   9.775
 112 Mariella Miele   9.625
 114 Ava Watkins   9.800   9.775
 116 Emma Winer   9.775   9.850   9.775
 117 Alyssa Worthington   9.275

Totals:  48.675  49.125  48.475  48.800 195.075

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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